
El Cerrito Club Directory

FIRST LAST NAME E-MAIL TELEPHONE
Patricia Anderson patinegypt@yahoo.com 510.292.9574

Kerstin Barnett kdbarnett810@gmail.com 510.529.8699

Lili Bassett lilibassett@gmail.com 510.285.7743

Abhi Basu meetabasu@hotmail.com 413.829.4103

Mita Basu meetabasu@hotmail.com 413.829.4103

Mary Bedford marybedford@att.net 510.841.5368

Joyce Burks jburks@berkeley.edu 510.528.1806

Marion Chabot marionjchabot@yahoo.com

Vicky Chen vchen372@sbcglobal.net 510.619.6664

Eric Childs ericchilds3350@gmail.com 510.685.1863

Joanne Cobeen joannecobeen@me.com 510.965.5505

Sandi Davis sandi.davisd21@gmail.com 510.524.6925

Roger Edelson rogeredl@yahoo.com 510.525.1203

Meg Gallaway megduffer@gmail.com 510.334.6710

Annette Goldberg a.goldberg@att.net 510.306.0063

Ben Grubel bgrubel@gmail.com 510.233.6514

John Haptas haptas@gmail.com 510.225.9747

Dexter Hodes dhodes@comcast.net 510.333.3843

Inja Hwang hwang.inja@gmail.com 415.517.5049

Gerda Janos 4gjanos@gmail.com 510.528.3560

Janice Kosel janicekosel@gmail.com 510.295.9211

Barbara Lanier lanierwilson@comcast.net 510.914.2766

Gordon Libby gjlibby@gmail.com 510.367.3640

John Love john1love@aol.com 510.647.8744

Dolores Mackinnon deejerrynyc@yahoo.com

Lamar Marutani lamar.marutani@gmail.com 707.552.5438

Marcia Mattoon marciamattoon@sbcglobal.net510.528.4360
Bob Post 4bobpost@gmail.com 510.758.2872

George Proper georgeproper@hotmail.com 510.525.2888

Linda Rose linda@sandy-dog.com 510.501-3160

Esther Schroeder ecschroeder@earthlink.net 510.843.7678

Carol Scott jack_carolscott@comcast.net 510.356.3102

Jack Shiffer sonjack10096@gmail.com

Trudie Sinclair n/a 510.652.1717

Roseanne Smith rbsmith637@aol.com 510.798.4271

Carrie Stoltzfus cstoltzfus1@icloud.com 510.710.6425

Jan Straus strausgolf@gmail.com 510.235.3081

Helen Studabaker skizs@comcast.net 510.758.5598

Miye Takeuchi fmtakeuchi@gmail.com 510.235.4519

Janice Tamm jmtamm@comcast.net 510.222.2106
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Herb Tamm hvtamm@comcast.net 510.222.2106

Michael Thorman mthorman1@gmail.com 510.816.9443

Charlie Tonelli ctonelli@sbcglobal.net 510.525.6709

Ercan Turken ercanturken@gmail.com 510.333.1585

Shahla Verrall shahlav6@gmail.com 510.816.8332

Richard Walker raw2936@gmail.com 510.525.3327

Catherine Warren warrencatherine@sbcglobal.net510.558.0596

Aki Watanabe akiwata@yahoo.com 415.499.1928

Jean Wood jeanmariewood8@gmail.com 510.432.1482

Chet Young acheeyoung@gmail.com 510.522.4720

Elliot Zeller fzeller1@gmail.com


